Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Buchblock Seiten Nummer:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.190.20

MODAL

MODAL, Notizzettel-Set, Blau
120

5x 4cm

152 x 10 x 1.2cm

0.08 kg

0.0836 kg

145

100/50/1

0.24 mx0.275 mx0.34 m
8.36 kg
8605025642581
482010300000

171



